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On the Scope of Bare Plural Noun Phrases in English

a—/RRAEEEFOHT LU VER

AR ROCERER Z RO < BORAIFT A RBLD—BE2 - Emi R CHUE STV Doy &%
BRIZ X 0GRS ERY
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Margaret Mahy —Doyen of Children's Literature, Master of Rhythm and Rhyme

Pronunciation of postvocalic/r/by Japanese learners of English: Some case studies
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OVERCOMING DIFFICULTIES OF THE PRONUNCIATION OF ENGLISH
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Nasality as a social identity marker in urban Japanese

BUHTHB D) FEREOR B —HAMBUIIES (R M)
(48-3)

14

L/ T

KAZUMI
ARAKI

JIAE B €

4 A

M

Yuji Kuwamoto
IO L
Phillip Backley
TAGUCHI Kaya

Christopher
Pond

oA T

Hirokazu
YONEZAKI

Moo
R
K IE
SMALL, Lyndon

puiy
U o

b
HE

KO

H K &HO>F
Shoko IKUTA
WOy ZERER

I RGESE A 42 (18.1)

HFAFARE  The Tsuda Review 58 (13.11)

EEELI["? i ST oo — g VR
10 (14.3)
ﬁ)ﬂﬁiﬂ g;%ﬁmfbg NICEEES « I DBREAT

FALKF SR 22 (13.9)
LRSS R 22 (13.9)
FLBER e SRy 97
BERY: R 39-2 (14.3)

(13.3)

RS 88 (14.9)

BHRFRTIE SRS EgE 45
R TS Rkl %E 50

(14.9)
(14.11)

BRI AL 20
BHASE S =4/ 43 (14.3)
SRS AOGRE 49 (14.3)
TR AKF ST o 2 —fdsE 12 (13.12)

(14. 3)

ﬁﬂi&ﬁk@f’ﬁAﬁfﬁfﬁWEﬁ%Uiﬁ%ﬂmz/
—WFgeiiE 6 (14.3)

WRARZESCAAOEE SRR
WREFBERT: SRS - Sihiamd 128

124 (14.10)
(13.2)
74 (14.3)

139

143

150

156

162
169
181
188

195

200
208

213
220
225
242

250

257
264
271



H & #Ff 27 (CONTRASTIVE STUDIES)
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Chiyoko's Fuji: Selected excerpts from the English translation of Fuyo-Nikki (1896)
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